
 

LORD BYNG MATH CONTESTS (2025–2026) 
↓↓↓ Click on the contest names for the registration form  

Contest Date Duration Grade Location & Time Registration Deadline 

COMC Thu Oct 30, 2025  2.5 h 11, 12 Library (PM) 
12:15 pm – 3:00 pm 

Friday Sept 26, 2025 

AMC 10B 
Thu Nov 13, 2025 1.25 h 

9, 10 Library (1-4 + FIT) 
12:15 pm – 2:00 pm Friday October 3, 2025 

AMC 12B 11, 12 

Pascal* 

Wed Feb 25, 2026 1 h 

9 
Library (2-2) 

10:15 am – 11:30 am Friday February 6, 2026 Cayley* 10 

Fermat* 11 

Euclid* Tue Mar 31, 2026 2.5 h 12 
Library (PM) 

12:15 pm – 3:00 pm Friday March 6, 2026 

Fryer* 

Wed Apr 1, 2026 1.25 h Invitation Library (2-1) 
8:30 am – 10:00 am 

Invitation Galois* 

Hypatia* 

Gauss* Thu May 14, 2025 1 h 8 Library (FIT + 2-3) 
1:15 pm – 2:30 pm 

Thursday April 16, 2026 
 

 
 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/XVhtjnGat4
https://forms.office.com/r/HCGqnGer92
https://forms.office.com/r/HCGqnGer92
https://forms.office.com/r/TXXpxYUN04
https://forms.office.com/r/TXXpxYUN04
https://forms.office.com/r/TXXpxYUN04
https://forms.office.com/r/S6YvkByDK3
https://forms.office.com/r/ir7FMqBz5C

